Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2021-03 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 4
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAP00001SZ
Revision No:
8
This is to certify:
That the Pipe Couplings, Bite and Compression Type
with type designation(s)
GS, GRS, GES, GÜS, GAIS, TRS, BS, GLS, GSS, SVS
Issued to
Wieland Eucaro GmbH
BREMEN, Germany
is found to comply with
DNV rules for classification – Ships Pt.4 Ch.6 Piping systems
DNV class programme DNV-CP-0185 – Type approval – Mechanical joints
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by DNV.
Temperature range: up to 100°C
Max. working press.: see page 2
Sizes: 8mm up to 38mm
Issued at Hamburg  on 2026-04-28
This Certificate is valid until 2031-04-17.
DNV local station: Hamburg – CMC North/East
Approval Engineer: Christof Kotzmann-Bendrien
for DNV
Sven Klinger
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
LEGAL DISCLAIMER: Unless otherwise stated in the applicable contract with the holder of this document, or following from mandatory law, the liability of DNV AS, its
parent companies and their subsidiaries as well as their officers, directors and employees (“DNV”) arising from or in connection with the services rendered for the
purpose of the issuance of this document or reliance thereon, whether in contract or in tort (including negligence), shall be limited to direct losses and under any
circumstance be limited to 300,000 USD.
 Job Id: 262.1-029184-5
Certificate No: TAP00001SZ
Revision No:  8
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2021-03 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 4
Product description
Compression couplings – Bite type, with metallic seal.
Overview components
Component Material designation Design standards
Wedge Rings CuAl10Ni5Fe4 Eucaro EHN 9413/200,
WL 2.1972,
EN 12163
Fitting body
CUNi10Fe1,6Mn
Nut Brass EN 12163
Tubes1,2 CuNi10Fe1,6Mn DIN 86019
Size range
Pipe outer diameter O.D.
(mm)
8 10 10,3(1/8”) 12 13,7(1/4”) 15 16
17,1(3/8”) 18 20 21,3(1/2”) 22 25 26,7(3/4”)
28 30 33,4(1”) 35 38
Nominal pressure PN
(bar)
25 bar up to size 30
10 bar up to size 38
Temperature range Up to 100°C
Notes
1 For selection of the tubes DIN 86019 is to be observed.
2 Tube wall thickness acc. to DNV Ship Rules Pt.4, Ch.6, Section 9, Tables 3 and 4. Regarding material certificates
   refer Section 2, Table 3.